COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

2.6.3.1 - Total number of final year
students who passed the university
examination during the year



Last Date For Recounting/Revaluation is : Fri Jul 05 00:00:00 IST 2024
Online Registration Through URL : URL: http://202.63.105.205/olrbpharmacy

HTNO SUBJECT_C SUBJECT_NAME INTERNALN EXTERNALT
20VJ1IR0001 24801 PROJECT WORK 18 50
20VJ1IR0001 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 19 26
20VJ1IR0001 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 18 26
20VJ1IR0001 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 18 36
20VJ1IR0001 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 21 11
20VJ1IR0002 24801 PROJECT WORK 22 52
20VJ1R0002 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 30
20VJ1IR0002 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 21 31
20VJ1IR0002 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 21 43
20VJ1IR0002 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 21 26
20VJ1IR0003 24801 PROJECT WORK 24 74
20VJ1IR0003  248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 45
20VJ1IR0003 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 24 49
20VJ1R0003 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 24 53
20VJ1IR0003 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 24 36
20VJ1IR0004 24801 PROJECT WORK 19 50
20VJ1IR0004 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 19 29
20VJ1R0004 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 20 30
20VJ1IR0004 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 19 41
20VJ1IR0004 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 22 26
20VJ1R0005 24801 PROJECT WORK 18 65
20VJ1IR0005 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 21 28
20VJ1IR0005 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 18 35
20VJ1IR0005 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 18 52
20VJ1IR0005 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 21 28
20VJ1IR0006 24801 PROJECT WORK 23 70
20VJ1IR0006 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 31
20VJ1R0006 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 23 35
20VJ1IR0006  248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 22 47
20VJ1IR0006 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 22 26
20VJ1IR0007 24801 PROJECT WORK 22 68
20VJ1IR0007 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 31
20VJ1R0007 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 21 33
20VJ1IR0007 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 22 48
20VJ1IR0007 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 22 27
20VJ1IR0008 24801 PROJECT WORK 23 71
20VJ1IR0008 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 30
20VJ1IR0008 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 22 43
20VJ1IR0008 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 22 52
20VJ1R0008 248AG ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 22 27
20VJ1IR0009 24801 PROJECT WORK 18 50
20VJ1IR0009 248AA BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 19 26
20VJ1IR0009 248AB SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY 18 29

20VJ1IR0009 248AC PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 19 43



20VJ1R0009
20VJ1R0010
20VJ1R0010
20VJ1R0010
20VJ1R0010
20VJ1R0010
20VJ1R0011
20VJ1R0011
20VJ1R0011
20VJ1R0011
20VJ1R0011
20VJ1R0012
20VJ1R0012
20VJ1R0012
20VJ1R0012
20VJ1R0012
20VJ1R0013
20VJ1R0013
20VJ1R0013
20VJ1R0013
20VJ1R0013
20VJ1R0014
20VJ1R0014
20VJ1R0014
20VJ1R0014
20VJ1R0014
20VJ1R0016
20VJ1R0016
20VJ1R0016
20VJ1R0016
20VJ1R0016
20VJ1R0017
20VJ1R0017
20VJ1R0017
20VJ1R0017
20VJ1R0017
20VJ1R0018
20VJ1R0018
20VJ1R0018
20VJ1R0018
20VJ1R0018
20VJ1R0020
20VJ1R0020
20VJ1R0020
20VJ1R0020
20VJ1R0020
20VJ1R0021

248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801

ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

20
15
19
16
20
22
15
20
18
16
21
15
21
21
19
22
23
24
24
23
23
15
18
22
20
18
16
20
19
19
22
23
24
22
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
18
20
21
18
21
23

16
50
31
27
48
28
50
33
31
44
15
50
30
37
48
30
71
35
53
54
30
55
34
35
37
26
50
36
30
47
28
67
38
47
51
29
70
31
39
45
26
51
29
30
47
29
52



20VJ1R0021
20VJ1R0021
20VJ1R0021
20VJ1R0021
20VJ1R0022
20VJ1R0022
20VJ1R0022
20VJ1R0022
20VJ1R0022
20VJ1R0023
20VJ1R0023
20VJ1R0023
20VJ1R0023
20VJ1R0023
20VJ1R0024
20VJ1R0024
20VJ1R0024
20VJ1R0024
20VJ1R0024
20VJ1R0025
20VJ1R0025
20VJ1R0025
20VJ1R0025
20VJ1R0025
20VJ1R0026
20VJ1R0026
20VJ1R0026
20VJ1R0026
20VJ1R0026
20VJ1R0027
20VJ1R0027
20VJ1R0027
20VJ1R0027
20VJ1R0027
20VJ1R0028
20VJ1R0028
20VJ1R0028
20VJ1R0028
20VJ1R0028
20VJ1R0029
20VJ1R0029
20VJ1R0029
20VJ1R0029
20VJ1R0029
20VJ1R0030
20VJ1R0030
20VJ1R0030

248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

21
20
20
22
23
22
20
22
22
16
21
18
20
21
22
20
21
18
21
21
22
22
21
22
22
20
21
21
22
20
23
21
20
22
15
20
17
17
16
21
20
23
21
22
23
21
19



20VJ1R0030
20VJ1R0030
20VJ1R0031
20VJ1R0031
20VJ1R0031
20VJ1R0031
20VJ1R0031
20VJ1R0032
20VJ1R0032
20VJ1R0032
20VJ1R0032
20VJ1R0032
20VJ1R0033
20VJ1R0033
20VJ1R0033
20VJ1R0033
20VJ1R0033
20VJ1R0034
20VJ1R0034
20VJ1R0034
20VJ1R0034
20VJ1R0034
20VJ1R0035
20VJ1R0035
20VJ1R0035
20VJ1R0035
20VJ1R0035
20VJ1R0036
20VJ1R0036
20VJ1R0036
20VJ1R0036
20VJ1R0036
20VJ1R0037
20VJ1R0037
20VJ1R0037
20VJ1R0037
20VJ1R0037
20VJ1R0038
20VJ1R0038
20VJ1R0038
20VJ1R0038
20VJ1R0038
20VJ1R0039
20VJ1R0039
20VJ1R0039
20VJ1R0039
20VJ1R0039

248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG

PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES

20
17
23
23
21
23
22
23
24
23
24
21
23
23
23
22
23
21
23
21
20
23
19
21
20
20
22
23
23
24
23
23
16
20
20
19
22
20
21
21
20
21
24
24
24
24
24



20VJ1R0040
20VJ1R0040
20VJ1R0040
20VJ1R0040
20VJ1R0040
20VJ1R0041
20VJ1R0041
20VJ1R0041
20VJ1R0041
20VJ1R0041
20VJ1R0042
20VJ1R0042
20VJ1R0042
20VJ1R0042
20VJ1R0042
20VJ1R0043
20VJ1R0043
20VJ1R0043
20VJ1R0043
20VJ1R0043
20VJ1R0044
20VJ1R0044
20VJ1R0044
20VJ1R0044
20VJ1R0044
20VJ1R0045
20VJ1R0045
20VJ1R0045
20VJ1R0045
20VJ1R0045
20VJ1R0046
20VJ1R0046
20VJ1R0046
20VJ1R0046
20VJ1R0046

24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG
24801
248AA
248AB
248AC
248AG

PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES
PROJECT WORK

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES

20
21
23
20
23
22
23
22
20
22
23
22
22
21
22
23
24
22
22
23
23
20
20
21
21
23
22
19
21
21
16
20
16
19
21

65
40
54
54
30
69
27
44
48
26
73
26
31
42
17
67
34
43
52
32
68
27
28
43
13
68
26
34
40
26
50
29
26
40
26



GRADE_PQ CREDITS

TOTALMAF GRADE

68
45

B+

44
54
32
74
53
52
64
47

B+

10

98

B+

69
73

77
60
69
48

B+

B+

50
60
48

B+

A+

83

49

53
70
49

10

93

54
58
69
48

B+

10

90
54
54
70
49

10

94
53
65

B+

74
49

B+

68
45

47

B+

62



36
65

B+

50
43

B+

68
50

65

B+

53
49

B+

60
36
65

B+

51

58
67

B+

52
94
59
77
77
53
70
52
57
57
44
66
56
49

10

B+

B+

66
50
90
62
69
74
52
93

10

B+

B+

10

54
61

B+

B+

66
47

B+

69
49

51

B+

65

50
75



54
46

B+

67

49

10

90
53
61

B+

B+

64
37
83

A+

57
44
67

B+

47

10

90
50
60
71

B+

47

10

92

57
62

B+

B+

64
48

10

90
52
51

B+

61

48

A+

88

B+

63

B+

66
67

B+

48

B+

65

52
43

B+

65

44
90
47

10

59
60
48

B+

Ab

23
21

Ab

Ab

19



Ab

20
17
93

Ab

10

56
64
63

B+

B+

52
95

10

57
54
76
47

10

95

B+

66
66
73

B+

53
91

10

51

B+

62

70
49

70
55
61

B+

B+

65

37
95

10

B+

61

70
68
51

B+

A+

84
48

57
63

B+

49

72
48

47

B+

68
47

10

98

B+

62

B+

68
70
50



A+

85

B+

61

77
74
53
91

10

50
66
68
48

B+

B+

10

96

48

53
63

B+

39
90
58
65

10

B+

74
55
91

10

47

48

B+

64
34
91

10

48

53
61

B+

47

B+

66
49

42

59
47



Last Date For Recounting/Revaluation is : Mon Oct 23 00:00:00 IST 2023
Online Registration Through URL : URL: http://202.63.105.205/olrmpharmacy

HTNO SUBJECT_CSUBJECT_NINTERNALN EXTERNALI TOTALMAF GRADE GRADE_PG CREDITS
21VvJ1S0301 66307 DISSERTAT 90 0 90 0] 10 6
21VJ1S0302 66307 DISSERTAT 83 0 83 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0303 66307 DISSERTAT 87 0 87 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0304 66307 DISSERTAT 85 0 85 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0305 66307 DISSERTAT 87 0 87 A+ 9 6
21VJ150306 66307 DISSERTAT 85 0 85 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0307 66307 DISSERTAT 82 0 82 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0308 66307 DISSERTAT 82 0 82 A+ 9 6
21VvJ1S0309 66307 DISSERTAT 90 0 90 0] 10 6
21VJ1S0310 66307 DISSERTAT 82 0 82 A+ 9 6
21VJ1s0311 66307 DISSERTAT 80 0 80 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0312 66307 DISSERTAT 83 0 83 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0313 66307 DISSERTAT 82 0 82 A+ 9 6
21vJ1S0314 66307 DISSERTAT 80 0 80 A+ 9 6
21VJ1S0315 66307 DISSERTAT 89 0 89 A+ 9 6



Last Date For Recounting/Revaluation is : Mon Oct 23 00:00:00 IST 2023
Online Registration Through URL : URL: http://202.63.105.205/olrmpharmacy

HTNO SUBJECT_CCSUBJECT_NAME INTERNALN EXTERNALI TOTALMAF GRADE
21VJ1S1201 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 1l 86 0 86 A+
21VJ1S1202 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 84 0 84 A+
21VJ1S1203 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 93 0 93 0]
21VJ1S1204 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 88 0 88 A+
21VJ1S1205 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 84 0 84 A+
21VJ1S1206 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 90 0 90 0]
21VJ1S51207 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW -1l 86 0 86 A+
21VJ1S1208 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 88 0 88 A+
21VJ1S1209 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 85 0 85 A+
21VJ1S1210 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 87 0 87 A+
21VvJ1S1211 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 88 0 88 A+
21VJ1S1212 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 89 0 89 A+
21VJ1S1213 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 1l 86 0 86 A+
21VJ1S1214 661207 DISSERTATION WORK REVIEW - 11 86 0 86 A+



GRADE_PO CREDITS

O OV O O 0V LV O LV v vV v uovuovuo

10

o
i

9
9
9
9

(o) I e) ) Ie) B e ) B o) @) By @)



